Giles County Public Schools

Accreditation Ratings

Eastern Elem/Middle

2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Macy McClaugherty

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Narrows Elem/Middle

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Giles High

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Provisionally
Accredited -
Graduation Rate

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Accredited With
Warning: English
& Math

Partically
Accredited:
Warned School-
Pass Rate

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Narrows High

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

Fully Accredited

School accreditation ratings for 2017-2018 are based on student achievement on Standards of Learning (SOL) tests and other tests in English, mathematics, history/social science and science administered during 2016-2017 or
on overall achievement during the three most recent years.

For tests administered beginning in 2012-2013 and beyond, a school will be rated Fully Accredited for the following school year when its eligible students meet the pass rate of 70% in each of the four core academic areas for all
grade levels except for English which is 75 percent.



