## Giles County Public Schools Accreditation Ratings

	2007-08	2008-09	2009-10	2010-11	2011-12	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18
Eastern Elem/Middle	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited				
Macy McClaugherty	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited				
Narrows Elem/Middle	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited				
									Partically	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited
					Provisionally			Accredited With	Accredited:		
					Accredited -			Warning: English	Warned School-		
Giles High	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	<b>Graduation Rate</b>	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	& Math	Pass Rate		
Narrows High	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited	Fully Accredited				

School accreditation ratings for 2017-2018 are based on student achievement on Standards of Learning (SOL) tests and other tests in English, mathematics, history/social science and science administered during 2016-2017 or on overall achievement during the three most recent years.

For tests administered beginning in 2012-2013 and beyond, a school will be rated Fully Accredited for the following school year when its eligible students meet the pass rate of 70% in each of the four core academic areas for all grade levels except for English which is 75 percent.